
Faculty SLO/PLO/ILO 3-Year Assessment Plan 
Department Name: _____________________________ 

–2017-2018 –2018-2019 –2019-2020 

Fall 
Semester 

Spring 
Semester 

Program Review due Spring 2018 Program Review due Spring 2020 

PLOs Assessed 
(Identify at least 1 
PLO; identify the 
year & semester 

that the PLO will be 
assessed) 

ILOs Assessed 
(ILOs are listed here 
as a guidance tool 
to help you choose 

courses for 
assessment) 

Critical Thinking 
Community 
Communication 
Quantitative Reasoning
Creativity 

Critical Thinking 
Community 
Communication 
Quantitative Reasoning
Creativity 

Critical Thinking 
Community 
Communication 
Quantitative Reasoning
Creativity 


	Department Name: Political Science
	1: PLSC 210
	2: PLSC 310
	3: PLSC 325
	4: PLSC 130
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: PLSC 210
	11: PLSC 310
	12: PLSC 325
	13: PLSC 170
	15: PLSC 210
	16: PLSC  310
	17: PLSC 325
	18: 
	20: PLSC 210
	21: PLSC 310
	22: PLSC 325
	23: PLSC 150
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: Students will be able to ananalyze Social Science concepts and theories.
	30: Fall 2017
	31: Students will be able to produce evidence based arguments.
	32: 
	33: Students will be able to evaluate diverse viewpoints related to the human experience.
	34: Fall 2019
	35: Yes
	36: Yes
	37: Yes
	38: 
	39: 
	40: Yes
	41: Yes
	42: Yes
	43: 
	44: 
	45: Yes
	46: Yes
	47: Yes
	48: 
	49: 


